2011 12th Annual South Dearborn Knight Invitational Reserve

Boys
PLACE

Nele JEN No WV, JRENROS N S T

FINISHER

Dustin Beach, 9
Michael Douglas, 12
Alex Griffin, 11
Ryan Edwards, 12
Erick Trejo, 12
Brytton Rogers, 11
Charlie Fast Horse, 9
Matt Postolowski, 11
Tyler Powell, 9

Matt Yocum, 9
Joseph Hermann, 10
Bryce O’neal, 9
Aaron Fegenbush, 11
Kevin Selm, 12
Chris Taylor, 10
Nolan Bridges, 9
Billy Schretzman, 12
John Stolper, 9
Christian Liston, 9
Brian Weber, 12
Zach Dorrel, 12

Ben Shrout, 11
Tanner Brown, 12

TIME

18:50.2
18:58.1
19:37.3
19:42.6
19:48.2
19:50.1
19:50.4
19:59.5
20:10.4
20:10.7
20:11.5
20:21.8
20:22.8
20:43.7
20:47.6
20:50.5
20:54.5
20:55.4
20:55.8
20:56.3
21:00.7
21:05.4
21:06.4

Brandon Browning, 10 21:18.5

Casey Wagner, 11
Alex Sessions, 9
Garrett Young, 9
Michael Scott, 9
Nicholas Poe, 9
Easton Nobbe, 9
David Wickert, 10
Bryan Johnson, 10
Quentin Reynolds, 10
Tyler Roberts, 9
Matthew Murphy, 12
Mitch Deyerling, 10
Michael Bradley, 9
Jon Kittle, 9

Matt Otero, 11

Nick Millson, 11
Corey James, 9

Ryan Klusman, 10
Bryan Forwalt, 11

Corden Simmonds, 10

Aaron Dodge, 10
Mitch Martini, 11
Dylan Willoughby, 9

21:194
21:19.7
21:34.9
21:56.7
22:02.2
22:08.8
22:43.2
22:59.5
22:59.9
23:13.9
23:17.6
23:20.8
23:21.1
23:35.3
23:43.2
23:55.5
24:03.3
24:10.3
24:10.8
25:01.9
26:47.5
27:13.9
32:14.1

Mahto Fast Horse, 11  36:00.3

South Dearborn
Sep. 17, 2011

TEAM

South Dearborn
Switzerland County
Taylor
Rushville

Ryle
Jac-Cen-Del
Franklin County
Ryle

Ryle
Switzerland County
Ryle

Ryle

Ryle

Franklin County
Jennings County
South Dearborn
Ryle

Ryle

Jennings County
Ryle

Rushville

Ryle

Ryle

Rising Sun
Franklin County
Ryle

Rushville
Switzerland County
Ryle

Franklin County
South Dearborn
Ryle
Switzerland County
Rising Sun
Taylor

Jennings County
South Ripley
South Dearborn
Ryle

Ryle

Ryle

Franklin County
South Ripley
North Decatur
Jac-Cen-Del
Taylor

South Dearborn
Franklin County
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